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TECHNICAL DRAWING

FEATURES
SERIES BR SERIES STAND B

CODE
BR011C01
BR011C02
BR011C03
BR011C04
BR011C05

DIRECTION VERTICAL, PULL, SLIDING

STAND SIZE
360*209*106
360*217*106
360*243*106
420*209*106
420*217*106

PACKAGE SIZE
-
-
-
-
-

PANEL SIZE
101*193
101*201
101*227
121*193
121*201

WEIGHT
-
-
-
-
-

PANELS
28
28
28
28
28

Vertical display unit with panels that have the pull and sliding features.
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